
 

  Foundation Christian Academy & High School 2023-24 Calendar 

Staff CPR/First Aid Training July 31 & August 1 

New Teacher Orientation July 27, 28, 31 

Pre-Planning Days July 31 – Aug 4 

Student Orientation Thursday, August 3 

First Day of School for K-12 Monday, August 7 

First Week of Preschool Monday, August 7 

(specific dates will be sent in an 

email) 

Early Release Day Friday, September 1 

Labor Day* Monday, September 4 

End of 1st Grading Period/ 

Early Release       

Friday, October 6 

Non Student Day* Monday, October 9 

Veteran’s Day/ 

Teacher Professional Day* 

Friday, November 10 

Early Release Friday, November 17 

Thanksgiving Holidays* Monday-Friday, November 20-24 

Students Return to School Monday, November 27 

End of 2nd Grading period/  

Early Release 

Friday, December 15 

Christmas Holidays* December 18 – January 5 

Students Return to School Monday, January 8 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day/ 

Teacher Professional Day* 

Monday, January 15 

Early Release  Friday, February 16 

President’s Day* Monday, February 19 

End of 3rd Grading Period/ 

Early Release 

Friday, March 8 

Spring Holidays* Monday-Friday, March 11-15 

Students Return to School Monday, March 18 

Early Release Thursday, March 28 

Easter Holiday* Friday, March 29 & Monday, April 

1 

Senior Graduation Ceremony Saturday, May 18 

Early Release Day Thursday, May 23 

Last Day of school/ 

End of 4th Grading Period/ 

 Early Release 

Friday, May 24 

 

          

          - Early Release & Professional Days are Workdays for Teachers 

         *Non-Student Day 

          Hurricane day(s) if needed will be September 4, November 10, February 19, March 29, and May 24.  

          Conference Nights will be October 2, October 5, March 18, and March 21 


